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2017 Holiday Schedule 
Canada 

 

Holiday Date 

New Year’s Day 
All 

January 2, 2017 (Monday) 

Family Day 
British Columbia 

February 13, 2017 (Monday) 

Family Day/ Louis Riel Day 
Alberta, Manitoba, Ontario, Saskatchewan 

February 20, 2017 (Monday) 

Good Friday 
All 

April 14, 2017 (Friday) 

Victoria Day 
All 

May 22, 2017 (Monday) 

St. Jean-Baptiste Day 
Quebec 

June 26, 2017 (Monday) 

Canada Day 
All 

July 3, 2017 (Monday) 

Civic Holiday/ British Columbia Day 
British Columbia, Ontario, Saskatchewan 

August 7, 2017 (Monday) 

Labor Day 
All 

September 4, 2017 (Monday) 

Thanksgiving Day 
All 

October 9, 2017 (Monday) 

Remembrance Day 
Alberta, British Columbia, Manitoba, Saskatchewan 

November 13, 2017 (Monday) 

Christmas Day 
All 

December 25, 2017 (Monday) 

Boxing Day 
Ontario, Quebec 

December 26, 2017 (Tuesday) 

Two floating holidays 
Alberta, Manitoba, Quebec 

Employee Discretion 

One floating holiday 
British Columbia, Ontario, Saskatchewan 

Employee Discretion 

 

 


